No

6 Michael Igoe/ Will Atkins

NS )
www.snettertonstagerally.co.uk

www.amsc.org-uk

Crew

John Griffiths/ Emma
Morrison

Tony Robinson/ Paul
Spooner

Ollie O'Donovan/
Ashleigh Morris
Steve Finch/ Sam
Fordham

Darrell Taylor/ Steve
McNulty

7 Martin Hodgson/ Tony

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
21

22

23

24

25

26

27
28

Jones

Kiaran Hankin/ Jame
Swallow

Sean Quigley/ Colin
Quigley

Alasdair Stables/ Neil
Jones

Steve Hill/ Patrick O
Donovan

James Garner/ Jack
Cuttill

Antony Allery/ Richard
Bonner

Jack Tilburn/ Jody
Wilson

William Hill/ Richard
Morton Crozier
Wayne Larbalestier/
Darren Larbalestier

Aaron Rix/ Abi Haycock

Stuart Cadman/ Mike
Withers

Scott Rayner/ Lee Dyke
Robin Adams/ Ray
Keith

Dale Lawson/ Andrew
Lawson

Mark Kuehn/ Jamie
Kuehn

Paul Sheard/ Colin
Stephens

Nigel Brain/ Catherine
Brain

Steve Dolman/ Julia
Perry

Rob Clark/ Brett Griffin
Neil Beaumont/ Robert
Swann

Car

Ford Fiesta

Skoda Fabia
R5

Hyundai 120 R5

Ford Fiesta
R5+

Ford Fiesta R5
MK 2

Ford Fiesta

Ford Escort
MKl

Peugeot 208
T16 R5

Ford Fiesta R5

Vauxhall
Chevette HSR

Mitsubishi Evo6

Darrian T90
GTR

Ford Escort RS

Ford Escort

Ford Fiesta
Rally3
Mitsubishi Evo
RS

Ford Escort
Mk1

Mitsubishi Evo
4

Ford Escort
Ford Escort

MG ZR

BMW Compact
E36

Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Ford Escort

Subaru
Impreza

Snetterton Stage Rally 2023

CC Class Club

1600

1600

1600

1998

1600

1600
2500

1600

1600

2286

2000

2500

1993

2000

1497

1998

2000

2000

2000
1998

1589

2800

1600

2500

1999

1998
1994

6

Dukeries

Chelmsford MC

Dukeries

Chelmsford MC

BLMCC

Whitchurch

Dukeries
BLMCC

SCMC
Dukeries
Lydden Hill MC
Loughborough
CcC

BTRDA
KLDMC
Cambridge CC
Chelmsford MC
SCCON /BTRDA
Chelmsford MC
Wickford AC
Kings Lyn Adn
District
SCCON

MCAC

BLMCC
Bournemouth &

DCC

Bolton le Moors
CcC

Green Belt MC

Sutton And
Cheam

Final

Entrant/Sponsor

Entry List

Mercury Garage, Warsop Motor Co.

Professional Motorsport World Expo

The Shannon Group, Team RX Racing, Albatec

Racing, Carbon Positive Motorsport

G&B finch

Taylor Motorsport/Rallyworld

Tia Structures, UK Powder Coaters

KH Hire Ltd/Exol Lubricants/JP Oils

Ashley Group

S&J Motorsport

SGS Racing Transmissions

dac property

Salter demolition/ Rally World

Mass Racing

Hills Ford | Hills Automotive | BH Motors | Hills
Campervans | Hills Contracts | Hills Self Store |

HED - TEC

RIX ENGINEERING

MGJ Engineering & G & B Finch
Rallyworld/Topglass window cleaning

Mass Racing , Lawson Motor Sport, Spot On Services

Paul Sheard Racing

Dog2Dog Motorsport Transmissions
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No
29

30

31

32
33

34

35
36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Crew

Chris Daykin/ Michael
Weeks

Stuart Ranby/ lan Bass

David Daniel/ Matt
Suttenwood

lan Jarvis/ Paul Train
John Cooledge/ Laura
Cooledge

Mark Wade/ Gordon
Downie

Vini Cruz/ Dan Gallant
Nick Heard/ Oliver
Mathison

Lee Williams/ Kevin
Leek

David Large/ David
Ottoway

Kasia Nicklin/ Ryan
Champion

William Moore/ Stuart
Moore

Matthew Hilll/ Richard
Hill

William Routledge/ Alex
Routledge

James Tointon/ Evie
Ewing

Nigel Booley/ Tia
Booley

Mike Webb/ Simon May

Mark Coleman/ Robert
Best

Ross Wey/ Liam
Carfrae

Stephen Johansen/
Harriet Worth

Geoff Gouriet/ Paul
Gorge

Jon Bray/ Freddy Hewitt

Brian Marquis/ Mark
Annison

Paul Yeomans/ Jon
Shepherd

Callum Francis/ Owen
Start

Barrie Marshall/ Oliver
Marshall

Paul Quinnell/ Darren
Jackson

Chris Hedges/ Philip
Russ

Car

Ford Fiesta R2 1598
Ford Escort 2400
MKII

Mitsubishi Evo 1997
9

Mitsubishi Evo9 1998
Ford Anglia 1998
105E

Vauxhall 1998
Chevette

Renault Clio 1998
Ginetta G40 1800
Ford Escort RS 2300
Ford Escort 1998
Mk2

Ford Fiesta R2 1596
Mitsubishi 1998
Lancer Evo VI

Ford Fiesta R2 1596
Vauxhall Nova 1598
Austin Mini 1500
Ford Escort RS 1598
Ford Fiesta 1998
ST150

Ford Fiesta 1998
ST150

Peugeot 205 1900
Mazda MX5 1999
Mazda MX5 1840
MG ZR 105 1400
Trophy

Peugeot 106 1398
Ford Escort 2000
Mk2

Ford Escort 1600
Mk2

Nissan Micra 1348
Peugoet 205 1900
GTI

Ford Escort 1999
Mk1

2

CC Class Club

RAFMSA /
Southern CC
Dukeries

W Suffolk

Dukeries
ECMC

Chelmsford MC

SCCON
Beverley And D

Chelmsford MC

Kings Lynn &
DMC

Dukeries MC

SCCON

Redditch And
DCC

Border MC (Lincs)

Mablethorpe MC
Green Belt
BHMC
Chelmsford MC
Dukeries
BLMCC

MG CC
Chelmsford &
SCCON
Sporting CC Of

Norfolk
Kings Lynn And

DMC
Chelmsford MC
Chelmsford MC

Middlesex AC

MCAC

Entrant/Sponsor
RAF Sports Board - RAF Engineering - RAF Marham

S M Ranby Agriculture/South Electrical Ltd/Castle
Electrical & Security

Superyacht Supplies - Reach Food Group

Whitespectre International Motorsport

My Little Star Photography
Heard Services

Ottoway Carpentry, Lynnstar Distrubution,KL
Construction, Sandle Car Supermarket Anglia tool
centre,

TME Motorsport Engineering Ltd

MC Engineering, Stratton Auto Services Ltd and CW
Motorsport Engineering Ltd

Hills Ford | Hills Automotive | BH Motors | Hills
Campervans | Hills Contracts | Hills Self Store |

Maple Towing & Leisure

Ernest Doe / jo jo childcare/Hg plantsales

Garolla Roller Garage Doors, MWW Services Ltd,
PGM, GP Autos

N/A
Sax Velo
Canada Garage Motorsport, Mass Racing, Dragon

Leads
Cooke-Yeomans Consulting Ltd

PALMER AND PARTNERS ESTATE AGENTS /
BALGORES OF COLCHESTER



No
57

58

59

64

Crew

James Palmer-Smith/
David Palmer-Smith
Matthew Arnold/ Lewis
Arnold

Paul Harvey/ Adam
Drury

Daniel Poole/ Andrew
Millington

Car
Vauxhaul Corsa 1400

Citroen C1 1000

Ford Escort 2000
Cosworth

Vauxhall Corsa 1598

There are 59 entries, and 55 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

1

CC Class Club

Carlton & District

Dukeries

ECMC

CDMC

Entrant/Sponsor
N/A

M a motor co Itd. Annandale autos

Qbex exhibitions and gsm Northern

These results became Final on Saturday 11th February 2023 at 17:29 GMT and were signed by Clive Grounds (Clerk of the
Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Snetterton Stage Rally 2023

Final  Individual Times in Position Order to MTC 9

www.amsc.org-uk

Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Penalty Total Pos Pos

These Competitors have only reached SSF 8
1 6 John Griffiths/ Emma Morrison 759 7:38 8:11 8:12 6:49 6:39 550 551 57:09 1 1
3 6 Ollie O'Donovan/ Ashleigh Morris 8:11 7:47 8:18 8:10 6:49 6:41 550 5:47 57:33 2 2
9 6 Sean Quigley/ Colin Quigley 8:17 7:41 8:29 8:16 6:58 6:48 556 5:54 58:19 3 3
5 6 Darrell Taylor/ Steve McNulty 823 7:45 830 8:25 6:56 6:51 5:56 5:52 58:38 4 4
2 6 Tony Robinson/ Paul Spooner 8:14 7:48 8:30 8:19 7:15 6:51 553 5:53 58:43 5 5
4 6 Steve Finch/ Sam Fordham 8:27 T7:47 840 8:25 7:08 6:52 6:00 6:02 59:21 6 6
7 4 Martin Hodgson/ Tony Jones 829 7:57 849 8:37 7:07 7:08 6:03 5:56 1:00:06 1 7
16 5 William Hill/ Richard Morton Crozier 8:27 8:02 8:48 8:35 7:11 6:58 6:06 6:06 1:00:13 1 8
13 4 James Garner/ Jack Cuttill 8:38 8:01 855 8:53 7:19 7:13 6:04 6:07 0:20 1:01:30 2 9
Car 13 Penalty details:- 0:10 for Hitting Penalty Marker

0:10 for 1:00 late at RC 6

6 6 Michael Igoe/ Will Atkins 8:02 7:39 840 8:16 10:48 6:43 5:50 5:44 1:01:42 7 10
10 4 Alasdair Stables/ Neil Jones 8:31 8:23 9:19 855 7:22 7:07 6:08 6:04 1:01:49 3 11
15 3 Jack Tilburn/ Jody Wilson 8:39 821 9117 9:.07 7:35 7:21 6:20 6:18 0:10 1:03:08 1 12
Car 15 Penalty details:- 0:10 for Hitting Penalty Marker
19 5 Stuart Cadman/ Mike Withers 8:58 8:25 9:03 858 7:30 7:23 6:30 6:26 1:03:13 2 13
8 6 Kiaran Hankin/ Jame Swallow 8:09 7:44 829 8:18 7:11 7:04 6:04 10:48 1:03:47 8 14
18 3 Aaron Rix/ Abi Haycock 9:00 8:12 9:10 9:09 7:41 7:37 6:34 6:24 1:03:47 2 15
64 2 Daniel Poole/ Andrew Millington 8:52 8:29 9:.08 9:05 7:40 7:27 6:34 6:34 1:03:49 1 16
25 4 Nigel Brain/ Catherine Brain 9:04 8:33 9:16 9:06 7:38 7:24 6:26 6:25 1:03:52 4 17
26 3 Steve Dolman/ Julia Perry 9:03 8:30 9:17 9:09 7:42 7:24 6:26 6:22 1:03:53 3 18
28 5 Neil Beaumont/ Robert Swann 855 8:35 9:32 9:07 7:37 7:21 6:30 6:27 1:04:04 3 19
22 2 Dale Lawson/ Andrew Lawson 8:52 829 9:16 9:18 7:38 7:29 6:37 6:34 1:04:13 2 20
47 3 Ross Wey/ Liam Carfrae 855 8:31 9:19 8149 7:47 7:35 6:44 6:35 1:04:15 4 21
21 3 Robin Adams/ Ray Keith 9:07 821 9:30 9:08 7:38 7:24 6:38 6:46 1:04:32 5 22
37 4 Lee Williams/ Kevin Leek 9:08 841 9:26 9:16 7:45 7:39 6:33 6:29 1:04:57 5 23
27 3 Rob Clark/ Brett Griffin 857 841 925 9:16 7:50 7:42 6:38 6:35 1:05:04 6 24
36 3 Nick Heard/ Oliver Mathison 9:23 8143 9:30 9:13 7:43 7:32 6:43 6:39 1:05:26 7 25
31 5 David Daniel/ Matt Suttenwood 859 8:34 9:34 9:12 7:46 7:38 6:53 6:54 1:05:30 4 26
45 3 Mike Webb/ Simon May 9:24 8:39 9:29 9:13 7:54 7:39 6:42 6:36 1:05:36 8 27
24 2 Paul Sheard/ Colin Stephens 9:10 8145 9:27 9:22 8:.03 7:38 6:50 6:42 1:05:57 3 28
29 2 Chris Daykin/ Michael Weeks 9:10 8:49 9:42 9:831 7:58 7:55 6:44 6:50 1:06:39 4 29
39 2 Kasia Nicklin/ Ryan Champion 9:36 8:58 9:43 9:26 7:56 7:52 6:47 6:38 1:06:56 5 30
42 2 William Routledge/ Alex Routledge  9:23 8:58 9:43 9:10 8:07 7:59 6:52 6:50 1:07:02 6 31
53 2 Callum Francis/ Owen Start 9:15 855 9:41 9:36 8:09 7:49 7:00 7:03 1:07:28 7 32
41 2 Matthew Hilll/ Richard Hill 9:53 9:06 10:06 8:56 8:19 7:55 6:52 6:44 1:07:51 8 33
56 3 Chris Hedges/ Philip Russ 9:51 9:20 10:06 9:48 8:11 8:08 6:54 6:50 1:09:08 9 34
14 3 Antony Allery/ Richard Bonner 8:45 8:12 9:04 858 7:35 7:28 8:42 10:48 1:09:32 10 35
51 1 Brian Marquis/ Mark Annison 9:41 9:16 955 9:53 8:26 8:16 7:12 7:09 1:09:48 1 36
38 3 David Large/ David Ottoway 9:25 9:11 955 950 8:36 8:27 7:25 7:15 1:10:.04 11 37
44 2 Nigel Booley/ Tia Booley 9:40 9:17 9556 9:18 8:30 8:31 7:33 731 1:10:16 9 38
50 1 Jon Bray/ Freddy Hewitt 9:51 9:24 10:13 9:55 8:32 8:30 7:33 7:22 1:11:20 2 39
49 3 Geoff Gouriet/ Paul Gorge 10:15 9:49 10:43 8:53 8:46 8:37 7:34 7:29 1:12:.06 12 40
52 3 Paul Yeomans/ Jon Shepherd 10:17 10:00 10:25 9:56 8:40 8:37 7:15 7:10 1:12:20 13 41
54 1 Barrie Marshall/ Oliver Marshall 10:05 9:33 10:23 10:56 8:41 8:32 7:33 852 1:14:35 3 42
58 1 Matthew Arnold/ Lewis Arnold 10:36 10:00 10:43 10:41 9:15 8:43 7:46 T7:42 1:15:26 4 43
46 3 Mark Coleman/ Robert Best 9:34 9:09 10:02 30:00 7:59 8:15 7:07 7:00 1:29:06 14 44
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Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
7.20 miles 7.20 miles 6.70 miles 6.70 miles 5.40 miles 5.40 miles 5.40 miles 5.40 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 11th February 2023 at 17:29 GMT and were signed by Clive Grounds (Clerk of the
Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car
1

© 00 N o o b~ WwDN

Il el =
w N O

14
15

16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34

35
36
37
38
39

Cls

A O OO A OO OO OO O O

Final

Crew

John Griffiths/ Emma Morrison
Tony Robinson/ Paul Spooner
Ollie O'Donovan/ Ashleigh Morris
Steve Finch/ Sam Fordham
Darrell Taylor/ Steve McNulty
Michael Igoe/ Will Atkins
Martin Hodgson/ Tony Jones
Kiaran Hankin/ Jame Swallow
Sean Quigley/ Colin Quigley
Alasdair Stables/ Neil Jones
Steve Hill/ Patrick O Donovan

James Garner/ Jack Cuttill

3 Antony Allery/ Richard Bonner
3 Jack Tilburn/ Jody Wilson

5 William Hill/ Richard Morton Crozier

(&)]

W oo A~ N OO W w b~ DN DD W W o w

N W b W W

Wayne Larbalestier/ Darren
Larbalestier

Aaron Rix/ Abi Haycock

Stuart Cadman/ Mike Withers
Scott Rayner/ Lee Dyke

Robin Adams/ Ray Keith

Dale Lawson/ Andrew Lawson
Mark Kuehn/ Jamie Kuehn
Paul Sheard/ Colin Stephens
Nigel Brain/ Catherine Brain
Steve Dolman/ Julia Perry

Rob Clark/ Brett Griffin

Neil Beaumont/ Robert Swann
Chris Daykin/ Michael Weeks
Stuart Ranby/ lan Bass

David Daniel/ Matt Suttenwood
lan Jarvis/ Paul Train

John Cooledge/ Laura Cooledge

Mark Wade/ Gordon Downie

Vini Cruz/ Dan Gallant

Nick Heard/ Oliver Mathison
Lee Williams/ Kevin Leek
David Large/ David Ottoway
Kasia Nicklin/ Ryan Champion

Individual Times

1
7:59
8:14
8:11
8:27
8:23
8:02
8:29
8:09
8:17
8:31
8:41
8:38

8:45
8:39

8:27
8:33

9:00
8:58

9:07
8:52
9:16
9:10
9:04
9:03
8:57
8:55
9:10
9:20
8:59

9:19

10:11

9:01
9:23
9:08
9:25
9:36

Snetterton Stage Rally 2023

2
7:38
7:48
7:47
747
7:45
7:39
7:57
7:44
7:41
8:23
8:40
8:01

8:12
8:21

8:02
8:12

8:12
8:25

8:21
8:29
8:56
8:45
8:33
8:30
8:41
8:35
8:49
8:39
8:34

9:00

30:00

8:36
8:43
8:41
9:11
8:58

3
8:11
8:30
8:18
8:40
8:30
8:40
8:49
8:29
8:29
9:19
8:51
8:55

9:04
9:17

8:48
9:54

9:10
9:03

9:30
9:16
9:42
9:27
9:16
9:17
9:25
9:32
9:42
9:27
9:34

9:52

9:53

9:30
9:26
9:55
9:43

4
8:12
8:19
8:10
8:25
8:25
8:16
8:37
8:18
8:16
8:55
8:47
8:53

8:58
9:07

8:35

9:09
8:58

9:08
9:18
9:27
9:22
9:06
9:09
9:16
9:07
9:31
13:24
9:12

30:00

5:45

9:13
9:16
9:50
9:26

10:48

in Starting Order

5 6 7
6:49 6:39 5:50
7:15 6:51 5:53
6:49 6:41 5:50
7:08 6:52 6:00
6:56 6:51 5:56
6:43 5:50
7:08 6:03
7:04 6:04
6:48 5:56
7:07 6:08
7:26 7:06 7:50
7:19 7:13 6:04 6:07
Car 13 Penalty details:-

8 Penalty
5:51
5:53
5:47
6:02
5:52
5:44
5:56

10:48
5:54
6:04

7:07
7:11
6:58
7:22

0:20

Marker

0:10 for 1:00 late at RC 6

7:35 7:28 8:42 10:48
7:35 7:21 6:20 6:18
Car 15 Penalty details:-

0:10

Marker

7:11 6:58 6:06 6:06

7:41
7:30

7:37
7:23

6:34
6:30

6:24
6:26

7:38
7:38

7:24
7:29

6:38
6:37

6:46
6:34

8:03
7:38
7:42
7:50
7:37
7:58

7:38
7:24
7:24
7:42
7:21
7:55

6:50
6:26
6:26
6:38
6:30
6:44

6:42
6:25
6:22
6:35
6:27
6:50
7:46 7:38 6:53 6:54
4:38

Car 33 Penalty details:-

0:30

43:34
Car 34 Penalty details:-

to MTC 9
Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos
57:09 1 1
58:43 5 5
57:33 2 2
59:21 6 6
58:38 4 4
1:01:42 7 10
1:00:06 1 7
1:03:47 8 14
58:19 3 3
1:01:49 3 11
Retired
1:01:30 2 9

0:10 for Hitting Penalty

1:09:32 10
1:03:08 1

0:10 for Hitting Penalty

1:00:13 1
Retired

1:03:47 2
1:03:13 2
Non Starter
1:04:32
1:04:13
Retired
1:05:57
1:03:52
1:03:53
1:05:04
1:04:04
1:06:39
Retired
1:05:30 4
Non Starter
Retired

N

A WO WA W

0:30 for Missed RC 4

Retired

0:10 for 1:00 late at RC 1

30:00 for Can Miss

13:24 for

7:43 7:32 6:43
7:45 7:39 6:33
8:36 8:27 7:25
7:56 7:52 6:47

6:39
6:29
7:15
6:38

Unknown
1:05:26
1:04:57
1:10:04 11
1:06:56 5

35
12

15
13

22
20

28
17
18
24
19
29

26

25
23
37
30
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Car Cls
40 5
41
42
43

N NN

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

W P, N W PRFRE P WWwwwwN

56
57

58
59
64

Crew

William Moore/ Stuart Moore
Matthew Hilll/ Richard Hill

William Routledge/ Alex Routledge

James Tointon/ Evie Ewing

Nigel Booley/ Tia Booley

Mike Webb/ Simon May

Mark Coleman/ Robert Best
Ross Wey/ Liam Carfrae
Stephen Johansen/ Harriet Worth
Geoff Gouriet/ Paul Gorge

Jon Bray/ Freddy Hewitt

Brian Marquis/ Mark Annison
Paul Yeomans/ Jon Shepherd
Callum Francis/ Owen Start
Barrie Marshall/ Oliver Marshall

Paul Quinnell/ Darren Jackson

3 Chris Hedges/ Philip Russ
1 James Palmer-Smith/ David Palmer-

Smith

1 Matthew Arnold/ Lewis Arnold
5 Paul Harvey/ Adam Drury
2 Daniel Poole/ Andrew Millington

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage

7.20 miles

1 Stage 2 Stage 3
7.20 miles 6.70 miles

9:53
9:23
10:16

9:40
9:24
9:34
8:55
9:16
10:15
9:51
9:41
10:17
9:15
10:05
30:00

9:51
10:11

10:36

8:52

9:06
8:58

9:17
8:39
9:09
8:31

9:49
9:24
9:16
10:00
8:55
9:33
30:00

9:20
9:38

10:00

8:29

Stage 4

6.70 miles

10:06
9:43

9:56
9:29
10:02
9:19

10:43
10:13

9:55
10:25

9:41
10:23
30:00

10:06
13:24

10:43

9:08

8:56
9:10

9:18
9:13
30:00
8:49

8:53
9:55
9:53
9:56
9:36
10:56
11:54

9:48

10:41

9:05

Stage 5

7

8

8:19 755 6:52 6:44
8:07 7:59 6:52 6:50

Car 43 Penalty details:-

8:30
7:54
7:59
747

8:46
8:32
8:26
8:40
8:09
8:41

8:31
7:39
8:15
7:35

8:37
8:30
8:16
8:37
7:49
8:32

7:33
6:42
7.07
6:44

7:34
7:33
7:12
7:15
7:00
7:33

7:31
6:36
7:00
6:35

7:29
7:22
7:09
7:10
7:03
8:52

Car 55 Penalty details:-

8:11 8:08 6:54 6:50

9:15 8:43 7:46 7:42

7:40 7:27 6:34 6:34

5.40 miles

Stage 6
5.40 miles

Cls OIA

Penalty Total Pos P
Non Starter

1:07:51 8
1:07:02 6
0:10 Unknown

0:10 for 1:00 late at RC 1
1:10:16 9
1:05:36 8
1:29:06 14
1:04:15 4
Unknown
1:12:06 12
1:11:20 2
1:09:48
1:12:20 13
1:07:28
1:14:35

1:30 Unknown

0:30 for Missed RC 1

0:30 for Missed RC 2

0:30 for Missed RC 3
1:09:08 9
Unknown
1:15:26 4
Non Starter
1:03:49 1

Stage 7 Stage 8
5.40 miles 5.40 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 11th February 2023 at 17:29 GMT and were signed by Clive Grounds (Clerk of the

Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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38
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44
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Snetterton Stage Rally 2023

Final Individual Times in Class Order to MTC 9
www.amsc.org-uk
Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Penalty Total Pos Pos
Class 1
51 1 Brian Marquis/ Mark Annison 9:41 9:16 9:55 9:53 8:26 8:16 7:12 7:09 1:09:48 1 36
50 1 Jon Bray/ Freddy Hewitt 9:51 9:24 10:13 9:55 8:32 8:30 7:33 7:22 1:11:20 2 39
54 1 Barrie Marshall/ Oliver Marshall 10:05 9:33 10:23 10:56 8:41 8:32 7:33 8:52 1:14:35 3 42
58 1 Matthew Arnold/ Lewis Arnold 10:36 10:00 10:43 10:41 9:15 8:43 7:46 7:42 1:15:26 4 43
Class 2
64 2 Daniel Poole/ Andrew Millington 8:52 8:29 9:08 9:05 7:40 7:27 6:34 6:34 1:03:49 1 16
22 2 Dale Lawson/ Andrew Lawson 852 8:29 9:16 9:18 7:38 7:29 6:37 6:34 1:04:13 2 20
24 2 Paul Sheard/ Colin Stephens 9:10 8:45 9:27 9:22 8:03 7:38 6:50 6:42 1:05:57 3 28
29 2 Chris Daykin/ Michael Weeks 9:10 8149 9:42 9:31 7:58 7:55 6:44 6:50 1:06:39 4 29
39 2 Kasia Nicklin/ Ryan Champion 9:36 8:58 9:43 9:26 7:56 7:52 6:47 6:38 1:06:56 5 30
42 2 William Routledge/ Alex Routledge ~ 9:23 8:58 9:43 9:10 8:07 7:59 6:52 6:50 1:07:02 6 31
53 2 Callum Francis/ Owen Start 9:15 855 9:141 9:36 8:09 7:49 7:00 7:03 1:07:28 7 32
41 2 Matthew Hilll/ Richard Hill 9:53 9:06 10:06 8:556 8:19 7:55 6:52 6:44 1:07:51 8 33
44 2 Nigel Booley/ Tia Booley 9:40 9:17 9556 9:18 8:30 8:31 7:33 7:31 1:10:16 9 38
Class 3
15 3 Jack Tilburn/ Jody Wilson 8:39 8:221 9:17 9:07 7:35 7:21 6:20 6:18 0:10 1:03:08 1 12
Car 15 Penalty details:- 0:10 for Hitting Penalty Marker
18 3 Aaron Rix/ Abi Haycock 9:00 8:12 9:10 9:09 7:41 7:37 6:34 6:24 1:03:47 2 15
26 3 Steve Dolman/ Julia Perry 9:03 8:30 9:17 9:09 7:42 7:24 6:26 6:22 1:03:53 3 18
47 3 Ross Wey/ Liam Carfrae 8:55 8:31 9:19 8:49 7:47 7:35 6:44 6:35 1:04:15 4 21
21 3 Robin Adams/ Ray Keith 9:07 8:21 9:30 9:08 7:38 7:24 6:38 6:46 1:04:32 5 22
27 3 Rob Clark/ Brett Griffin 857 841 925 9:16 7:50 7:42 6:38 6:35 1:05:04 6 24
36 3 Nick Heard/ Oliver Mathison 9:23 8143 9:30 9:13 7:43 7:32 6:43 6:39 1:05:26 7 25
45 3 Mike Webb/ Simon May 924 8:39 929 9:13 7:54 7:39 6:42 6:36 1:05:36 8 27
56 3 Chris Hedges/ Philip Russ 9:51 9:20 10:06 9:48 8:11 8:08 6:54 6:50 1:09:08 9 34
14 3 Antony Allery/ Richard Bonner 8:45 8:12 9:04 8:58 7:35 7:28 8:42 10:48 1:09:32 10 35
38 3 David Large/ David Ottoway 9:25 9:11 9555 9:50 8:36 8:27 7:25 7:15 1:10:04 11 37
49 3 Geoff Gouriet/ Paul Gorge 10:15 9:49 10:43 8:53 8:46 8:37 7:34 7:29 1:12:06 12 40
52 3 Paul Yeomans/ Jon Shepherd 10:17 10:00 10:25 9:56 8:40 8:37 7:15 7:10 1:12:20 13 41
46 3 Mark Coleman/ Robert Best 9:34 9:09 10:02 30:00 7:59 8:15 7:07 7:00 1:29:06 14 44
Class 4
7 4 Martin Hodgson/ Tony Jones 8:29 757 849 8:37 7:.07 7:.08 6:.03 5:56 1:00:06 1 7
13 4 James Garner/ Jack Cuttill 8:38 8:01 855 8:53 7:19 7:13 6:04 6:07 0:20 1:01:30 2 9
Car 13 Penalty details:- 0:10 for Hitting Penalty Marker
0:10 for 1:00 late at RC 6
10 4 Alasdair Stables/ Neil Jones 8:31 8:23 9:19 855 7:22 7:07 6:08 6:04 1:01:49 3 11
25 4 Nigel Brain/ Catherine Brain 9:04 833 9:16 9:06 7:38 7:24 6:26 6:25 1:03:52 4 17
37 4 Lee Williams/ Kevin Leek 9:08 841 9:26 9:16 7:45 7:39 6:33 6:29 1:04:57 5 23
Class 5
16 5 William Hill/ Richard Morton Crozier 8:27 8:02 8:48 8:35 7:11 6:58 6:06 6:06 1:00:13 1 8
19 5 Stuart Cadman/ Mike Withers 858 8:25 9:03 8:58 7:30 7:23 6:30 6:26 1:03:13 2 13
28 5 Neil Beaumont/ Robert Swann 855 8:35 9:32 9:07 7:37 7:21 6:30 6:27 1:04:04 3 19
31 5 David Daniel/ Matt Suttenwood 8:59 8:34 9:34 9:12 7:46 7:38 6:53 6:54 1:05:30 4 26
Class 6
1 6 John Griffiths/ Emma Morrison 759 7:38 8:11 812 6:49 6:39 550 551 57:09 1
3 6 Ollie O'Donovan/ Ashleigh Morris 8:11 7:47 8:18 8:10 6:49 6:41 550 5:47 57:33

9 6 Sean Quigley/ Colin Quigley 8:17 7:41 8:29 8:16 6:58 6:48 556 5:54 58:19 3
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https://snettertonstagerally.co.uk/

Car Cls Crew

5 6 Darrell Taylor/ Steve McNulty
Tony Robinson/ Paul Spooner
Steve Finch/ Sam Fordham
Michael Igoe/ Will Atkins

2
4
6
8 Kiaran Hankin/ Jame Swallow

o O O O

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
7.20 miles 7.20 miles 6.70 miles

1
8:23
8:14
8:27
8:02
8:09

2
7:45
7:48
747
7:39
744

3
8:30
8:30
8:40
8:40
8:29

Stage 4
6.70 miles

4 5
8:25 6:56
8:19 7:15
8:25 7:08
8:16 10:48
8:18 7:11

Stage 5
5.40 miles

6
6:51
6:51
6:52
6:43
7:04

7 8 Penalty Total

5:56 5:52
5:53 5:53
6:00 6:02
5:50 5:44
6:04 10:48

Stage 6
5.40 miles

58:38
58:43
59:21
1:01:42
1:03:47

Stage 7
5.40 miles

Cls OIA
Pos Pos

4

10

5
6
7
8 14

Stage 8
5.40 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 11th February 2023 at 17:29 GMT and were signed by Clive Grounds (Clerk of the

Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Final

Car Cls Crew

Snetterton Stage Rally 2023

Overall Results

Car

These Competitors have only reached SSF 8

1

~N B~ N OO W

16
13

6
10
15
19

8
18
64
25
26
28
22
47
21
37
27
36
31
45
24
29
39
42
53
41
56
14
51
38
44
50
49
52
54
58
46
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John Griffiths/ Emma Morrison
Ollie O'Donovan/ Ashleigh Morris
Sean Quigley/ Colin Quigley
Darrell Taylor/ Steve McNulty
Tony Robinson/ Paul Spooner
Steve Finch/ Sam Fordham
Martin Hodgson/ Tony Jones
William Hill/ Richard Morton Crozier
James Garner/ Jack Cuttill
Michael Igoe/ Will Atkins
Alasdair Stables/ Neil Jones
Jack Tilburn/ Jody Wilson
Stuart Cadman/ Mike Withers
Kiaran Hankin/ Jame Swallow
Aaron Rix/ Abi Haycock

Daniel Poole/ Andrew Millington
Nigel Brain/ Catherine Brain
Steve Dolman/ Julia Perry

Neil Beaumont/ Robert Swann
Dale Lawson/ Andrew Lawson
Ross Wey/ Liam Carfrae

Robin Adams/ Ray Keith

Lee Williams/ Kevin Leek

Rob Clark/ Brett Griffin

Nick Heard/ Oliver Mathison
David Daniel/ Matt Suttenwood
Mike Webb/ Simon May

Paul Sheard/ Colin Stephens
Chris Daykin/ Michael Weeks
Kasia Nicklin/ Ryan Champion
William Routledge/ Alex Routledge
Callum Francis/ Owen Start
Matthew Hilll/ Richard Hill
Chris Hedges/ Philip Russ
Antony Allery/ Richard Bonner
Brian Marquis/ Mark Annison
David Large/ David Ottoway
Nigel Booley/ Tia Booley

Jon Bray/ Freddy Hewitt

Geoff Gouriet/ Paul Gorge

Paul Yeomans/ Jon Shepherd
Barrie Marshall/ Oliver Marshall
Matthew Arnold/ Lewis Arnold
Mark Coleman/ Robert Best

Ford Fiesta

Hyundai 120 R5
Ford Fiesta R5

Ford Fiesta R5 MK 2
Skoda Fabia R5
Ford Fiesta R5+
Ford Escort MKl
Ford Fiesta Rally3
Darrian T90 GTR
Ford Fiesta

Vauxhall Chevette HSR

Ford Escort
Mitsubishi Evo 4
Peugeot 208 T16 R5
Ford Escort Mk1
Vauxhall Corsa
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Subaru Impreza
MG ZR

Peugeot 205

Ford Escort

Ford Escort RS
Ford Escort
Ginetta G40
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Ford Fiesta ST150
Mazda MX5

Ford Fiesta R2
Ford Fiesta R2
Vauxhall Nova
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Fiesta R2
Ford Escort Mk1
Ford Escort RS
Peugeot 106

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort RS
MG ZR 105 Trophy
Mazda MX5

Ford Escort Mk2
Nissan Micra
Citroen C1

Ford Fiesta ST150

Total

in Position Order

Cls OIA Diff from Diff from
Leader car ahead

Penalty Pos Pos

57:09

57:33

58:19

58:38

58:43

59:21
1:00:06
1:00:13
1:01:30
1:01:42
1:01:49
1:03:08
1:03:13
1:03:47
1:03:47
1:03:49
1:03:52
1:03:53
1:04:04
1:04:13
1:04:15
1:04:32
1:04:57
1:05:04
1:05:26
1:05:30
1:05:36
1:05:57
1:06:39
1:06:56
1:07:02
1:07:28
1:07:51
1:09:08
1:09:32
1:09:48
1:10:04
1:10:16
1:11:20
1:12:06
1:12:20
1:14:35
1:15:26
1:29:06
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12
13

14
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+0:24
+1:10
+1:29
+1:34
+2:12
+2:57
+3:04
+4:21
+4:33
+4:40
+5:59
+6:04
+6:38
+6:38
+6:40
+6:43
+6:44
+6:55
+7:04
+7:06
+7:23
+7:48
+7:55
+8:17
+8:21
+8:27
+8:48
+9:30
+9:47
+9:53
+10:19
+10:42
+11:59
+12:23
+12:39
+12:55
+13:07
+14:11
+14:57
+15:11
+17:26
+18:17
+31:57

+0:24
+0:46
+0:19
+0:05
+0:38
+0:45
+0:07
+1:17
+0:12
+0:07
+1:19
+0:05
+0:34

+0:02
+0:03
+0:01
+0:11
+0:09
+0:02
+0:17
+0:25
+0:07
+0:22
+0:04
+0:06
+0:21
+0:42
+0:17
+0:06
+0:26
+0:23
+1:17
+0:24
+0:16
+0:16
+0:12
+1:04
+0:46
+0:14
+2:15
+0:51
+13:40

to MTC 9

These results became Final on Saturday 11th February 2023 at 17:29 GMT and were signed by Clive Grounds (Clerk of the


https://snettertonstagerally.co.uk/
https://snettertonstagerally.co.uk/

Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Final

Car Cls Crew

1
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John Griffiths/ Emma Morrison
Tony Robinson/ Paul Spooner
Ollie O'Donovan/ Ashleigh Morris
Steve Finch/ Sam Fordham
Darrell Taylor/ Steve McNulty
Michael Igoe/ Will Atkins

Martin Hodgson/ Tony Jones
Kiaran Hankin/ Jame Swallow
Sean Quigley/ Colin Quigley
Alasdair Stables/ Neil Jones
Steve Hill/ Patrick O Donovan
James Garner/ Jack Cuttill
Antony Allery/ Richard Bonner
Jack Tilburn/ Jody Wilson
William Hill/ Richard Morton Crozier

Wayne Larbalestier/ Darren Larbalestier

Aaron Rix/ Abi Haycock

Stuart Cadman/ Mike Withers
Robin Adams/ Ray Keith

Dale Lawson/ Andrew Lawson
Mark Kuehn/ Jamie Kuehn
Paul Sheard/ Colin Stephens
Nigel Brain/ Catherine Brain
Steve Dolman/ Julia Perry

Rob Clark/ Brett Griffin

Neil Beaumont/ Robert Swann
Chris Daykin/ Michael Weeks
Stuart Ranby/ lan Bass

David Daniel/ Matt Suttenwood
John Cooledge/ Laura Cooledge
Mark Wade/ Gordon Downie
Vini Cruz/ Dan Gallant

Nick Heard/ Oliver Mathison
Lee Williams/ Kevin Leek
David Large/ David Ottoway
Kasia Nicklin/ Ryan Champion
Matthew Hilll/ Richard Hill
William Routledge/ Alex Routledge
James Tointon/ Evie Ewing
Nigel Booley/ Tia Booley

Mike Webb/ Simon May

Mark Coleman/ Robert Best
Ross Wey/ Liam Carfrae
Stephen Johansen/ Harriet Worth
Geoff Gouriet/ Paul Gorge

Jon Bray/ Freddy Hewitt

Brian Marquis/ Mark Annison

Paul Yeomans/ Jon Shepherd

Snetterton Stage Rally 2023

Overall Results

Car

Ford Fiesta

Skoda Fabia R5
Hyundai 120 R5

Ford Fiesta R5+
Ford Fiesta R5 MK 2
Ford Fiesta

Ford Escort MKl
Peugeot 208 T16 R5
Ford Fiesta R5

Vauxhall Chevette HSR

Mitsubishi Evo6
Darrian T90 GTR
Ford Escort RS
Ford Escort

Ford Fiesta Rally3
Mitsubishi Evo Ill RS
Ford Escort Mk1
Mitsubishi Evo 4
Ford Escort

MG ZR

BMW Compact E36
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5

Ford Escort
Subaru Impreza
Ford Fiesta R2
Ford Escort MKII
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Ford Anglia 105E
Vauxhall Chevette
Renault Clio
Ginetta G40

Ford Escort RS
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Fiesta R2
Ford Fiesta R2
Vauxhall Nova
Austin Mini

Ford Escort RS
Ford Fiesta ST150
Ford Fiesta ST150
Peugeot 205
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5

MG ZR 105 Trophy
Peugeot 106

Ford Escort Mk2

in Starting Order

Total CIs OIA
Penalty Pos Pos
57:09 1 1
58:43 5 5
57:33 2 2
59:21 6 6
58:38 4 4
1:01:42 7 10
1:00:06 1 7
1:03:47 8 14
58:19 3 3
1:01:49 3 11
57:21

1:01:30 2 9
1:09:32 10 35
1:03:08 1 12

1:00:13 1 8
26:39
1:03:47 2 15
1:03:13 2 13
1:04:32 5 22
1:04:13 2 20
37:21
1:.05:57 3 28
1:03:52 4 17
1:03:53 3 18
1:05:04 6 24
1:04:04 3 19
1:06:39 4 29
40:50
1:05:30 4 26
1:03:19
1:39:23
17:37

1:05:26 7 25
1:04:57 5 23
1:10:.04 11 37
1:06:56 5 30
1:07:51 8 33
1:07:02 6 31
10:26
1:10:16 9 38
1:05:36 8 27
1:29:06 14 44
1:04:15 4 21
9:16
1:12:06 12 40
1:11:20 2 39
1:09:48 1 36
1:12:20 13 41

to MTC 9


https://snettertonstagerally.co.uk/
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Total Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
53 2 Callum Francis/ Owen Start Ford Escort Mk2 1:07:28 7 32
54 1 Barrie Marshall/ Oliver Marshall Nissan Micra 1:14:35 3 42
55 3 Paul Quinnell/ Darren Jackson Peugoet 205 GTI 1:43:24
56 3 Chris Hedges/ Philip Russ Ford Escort Mk1 1:09:08 9 34
57 1 James Palmer-Smith/ David Palmer-Smith Vauxhaul Corsa 33:13
58 1 Matthew Arnold/ Lewis Arnold Citroen C1 1:15:26 4 43
64 2 Daniel Poole/ Andrew Millington Vauxhall Corsa 1:03:49 1 16

These results became Final on Saturday 11th February 2023 at 17:29 GMT and were signed by Clive Grounds (Clerk of the
Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car Cls Crew
Class 1

51
50
54
58

1
1
1
1

Class 2

64
22
24
29
39
42

2
2

Class 6

A N OO W

(]

D OO O O O

Brian Marquis/ Mark Annison
Jon Bray/ Freddy Hewitt

Barrie Marshall/ Oliver Marshall
Matthew Arnold/ Lewis Arnold

Daniel Poole/ Andrew Millington
Dale Lawson/ Andrew Lawson
Paul Sheard/ Colin Stephens
Chris Daykin/ Michael Weeks
Kasia Nicklin/ Ryan Champion
William Routledge/ Alex Routledge
Callum Francis/ Owen Start
Matthew Hilll/ Richard Hill

Nigel Booley/ Tia Booley

Jack Tilburn/ Jody Wilson
Aaron Rix/ Abi Haycock
Steve Dolman/ Julia Perry
Ross Wey/ Liam Carfrae
Robin Adams/ Ray Keith

Rob Clark/ Brett Griffin

Nick Heard/ Oliver Mathison
Mike Webb/ Simon May
Chris Hedges/ Philip Russ
Antony Allery/ Richard Bonner
David Large/ David Ottoway
Geoff Gouriet/ Paul Gorge
Paul Yeomans/ Jon Shepherd
Mark Coleman/ Robert Best

Martin Hodgson/ Tony Jones
James Garner/ Jack Cuttill
Alasdair Stables/ Neil Jones
Nigel Brain/ Catherine Brain
Lee Williams/ Kevin Leek

William Hill/ Richard Morton Crozier
Stuart Cadman/ Mike Withers

Neil Beaumont/ Robert Swann
David Daniel/ Matt Suttenwood

John Griffiths/ Emma Morrison
Ollie O'Donovan/ Ashleigh Morris
Sean Quigley/ Colin Quigley
Darrell Taylor/ Steve McNulty
Tony Robinson/ Paul Spooner
Steve Finch/ Sam Fordham

Final

Snetterton Stage Rally 2023

Overall Results

Car

Peugeot 106

MG ZR 105 Trophy
Nissan Micra
Citroen C1

Vauxhall Corsa
MG ZR

Mazda MX5
Ford Fiesta R2
Ford Fiesta R2
Vauxhall Nova
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Fiesta R2
Ford Escort RS

Ford Escort

Ford Escort Mk1
Mazda MX5
Peugeot 205

Ford Escort

Ford Escort
Ginetta G40

Ford Fiesta ST150
Ford Escort Mk1
Ford Escort RS
Ford Escort Mk2
Mazda MX5

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Fiesta ST150

Ford Escort Mkl
Darrian T90 GTR
Vauxhall Chevette HSR
Mazda MX5

Ford Escort RS

Ford Fiesta Rally3
Mitsubishi Evo 4
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Evo 9

Ford Fiesta

Hyundai 120 R5
Ford Fiesta R5

Ford Fiesta R5 MK 2
Skoda Fabia R5
Ford Fiesta R5+

Total

Cls

in Class Order

O/A

Penalty Pos Pos

1:09:48
1:11:20
1:14:35
1:15:26

1:03:49
1:04:13
1:05:57
1:06:39
1:06:56
1:07:02
1:07:28
1:07:51
1:10:16

1:03:08
1:03:47
1:03:53
1:04:15
1:04:32
1:05:04
1:05:26
1:05:36
1:09:08
1:09:32
1:10:04
1:12:06
1:12:20
1:29:06

1:00:06
1:01:30
1:01:49
1:03:52
1:04:57

1:00:13
1:03:13
1:04:04
1:05:30

57:09
57:33
58:19
58:38
58:43
59:21
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36
39
42
43

16
20
28
29
30
31
32
33
38

12
15
18
21
22
24
25
27
34
35
37
40
41
44

11
17
23

13
19
26

o oA WN P

to MTC 9
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Total Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
6 6 Michael Igoe/ Will Atkins Ford Fiesta 1:01:42 7 10
8 6 Kiaran Hankin/ Jame Swallow Peugeot 208 T16 R5 1:03:47 8 14

These results became Final on Saturday 11th February 2023 at 17:29 GMT and were signed by Clive Grounds (Clerk of the
Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Stage 1

Car
1

A 01O N W 00 O

16

10
17
13
15
12
14
22
64
28
47
27
19
31
18
35
26
25
21
37
24
29
53
23
48
33
30
36
42
45
38
46
39
a4
51
50
56
41

Stage 2

Time Car

7:59
8:02
8:09
8:11
8:14
8:17
8:23
8:27
8:27
8:29
8:31
8:33
8:38
8:39
8:41
8:45
8:52
8:52
8:55
8:55
8:57
8:58
8:59
9:00
9:01
9:03
9:04
9:07
9:08
9:10
9:10
9:15
9:16
9:16
9:19
9:20
9:23
9:23
9:24
9:25
9:34
9:36
9:40
9:41
9:51
9:51
9:53

1
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Stage 3

Time Car

7:38
7:39
741
7:44
7:45
747
7:47
7:48
7:57
8:01
8:02
8:12
8:12
8:12
8:21
8:21
8:23
8:25
8:29
8:29
8:30
8:31
8:33
8:34
8:35
8:36
8:39
8:39
8:40
8:41
8:41
8:43
8:45
8:49
8:55
8:56
8:58
8:58
9:00
9:06
9:09
9:11
9:16
9:17
9:20
9:24
9:33
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12
13
19
14
64
18
22
25
15
26
10
47
27
37
24
30
45
21
36
28
31
53
23
29
39
42
33
34
17
38
51
44
46
41
56
50
54

Final

Stage 4
7.20 miles 7.20 miles 6.70 miles 6.70 miles 5.40 miles 5.40 miles 5.40 miles 5.40 miles

Time Car

8:11
8:18
8:29
8:29
8:30
8:30
8:40
8:40
8:48
8:49
8:51
8:55
9:03
9:04
9:08
9:10
9:16
9:16
9:17
9:17
9:19
9:19
9:25
9:26
9:27
9:27
9:29
9:30
9:30
9:32
9:34
9:41
9:42
9:42
9:43
9:43
9:52
9:53
9:54
9:55
9:55
9:56
10:02
10:06
10:06
10:13
10:23

34
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Snetterton Stage Rally 2023

Stage 5

Time Car

5:45
8:10
8:12
8:16
8:16
8:18
8:19
8:25
8:25
8:35
8:37
8:47
8:49
8:53
8:53
8:55
8:56
8:58
8:58
9:05
9:06
9:07
9:07
9:08
9:09
9:09
9:10
9:12
9:13
9:13
9:16
9:16
9:18
9:18
9:22
9:26
9:27
9:31
9:36
9:48
9:50
9:53
9:55
9:56
10:41
10:56
11:54

33
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16

2
13
10
12
19
14
15
28
21
22
25
64
18
26
36
37
31
47
27
45
39
29
46
24
42
53
56
41
51
44
50
38
52
54
49
58

Position on each Stage

Stage 6

Stage 7

Time Car Time Car

4:38
6:49
6:49
6:56
6:58
7:07
7:08
7:11
7:11
7:15
7:19
7:22
7:26
7:30
7:35
7:35
7:37
7:38
7:38
7:38
7:40
7:41
7:42
7:43
7:45
7:46
747
7:50
7:54
7:56
7:58
7:59
8:03
8:07
8:09
8:11
8:19
8:26
8:30
8:32
8:36
8:40
8:41
8:46
9:15

6 10:48

1
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16

12
10

13
15
28
19
21
25
26
64
14
22
36
47
18
24
31
37
45
27
53
39
29
41
42
56
46
51
38
50
a4
54
49
52
58

6:39
6:41
6:43
6:48
6:51
6:51
6:52
6:58
7:04
7:06
7:07
7:08
7:13
7:21
7:21
7:23
7:24
7:24
7:24
7:27
7:28
7:29
7:32
7:35
7:37
7:38
7:38
7:39
7:39
7:42
7:49
7:52
7:55
7:55
7:59
8:08
8:15
8:16
8:27
8:30
8:31
8:32
8:37
8:37
8:43
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Stage 8

Time Car

5:50
5:50
5:50
5:53
5:56
5:56
6:00
6:03
6:04
6:04
6:06
6:08
6:20
6:26
6:26
6:30
6:30
6:33
6:34
6:34
6:37
6:38
6:38
6:42
6:43
6:44
6:44
6:47
6:50
6:52
6:52
6:53
6:54
7:00
7:07
7:12
7:15
7:25
7:33
7:33
7:33
7:34
7:46
7:50
8:42

6

A N O N O P W

10
16
13
15
26
18
25
19
28
37
22
64
27
47
45
39
36
24
41
21
29
42
56
31
46
53
51
52
38
50
49
44
58
54

8
14

Time
5:44
5:47
5:51
5:52
5:53
5:54
5:56
6:02
6:04
6:06
6:07
6:18
6:22
6:24
6:25
6:26
6:27
6:29
6:34
6:34
6:35
6:35
6:36
6:38
6:39
6:42
6:44
6:46
6:50
6:50
6:50
6:54
7:00
7:03
7:09
7:10
7:15
7:22
7:29
7:31
7:42
8:52

10:48

10:48

to MTC 9


https://snettertonstagerally.co.uk/
https://snettertonstagerally.co.uk/

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
7.20 miles 7.20 miles 6.70 miles 6.70 miles 5.40 miles 5.40 miles 5.40 miles 5.40 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
48 54 10:.05 57 9:38 52 10:25 30 13:24
49 34 10:11 49 9149 49 10:43 33 30:00
50 57 10:11 52 10:00 58 10:43 46 30:00
51 49 10:15 58 10:00 57 13:24
52 43 10:16 34 30:00 55 30:00
53 52 10:17 55 30:00
54 58 10:36
55 55 30:00

These results became Final on Saturday 11th February 2023 at 17:29 GMT and were signed by Clive Grounds (Clerk of the
Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Snetterton Stage Rally 2023

Final  Position after each Stage to MTC 9

www.amsc-org-uk

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
7.20 miles 7.20 miles 6.70 miles 6.70 miles 5.40 miles 5.40 miles 5.40 miles = 5.40 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time

1 1 759 1 1537 1 2348 1 3200 1 3849 1 4528 1 5118 1 57:09
2 6 802 6 1541 3 2416 3 3226 3 3915 3 4556 3 51146 3 57:33
3 8 809 8 1553 6 2421 6 3237 9 3941 9 46:29 9 5225 9 5819
4 3 811 3 1558 8 24122 8 3240 8 3951 5 4650 5 52146 5 58:38
5 2 814 9 1558 9 24127 9 3243 5 3959 8 4655 2 5250 2 5843
6 9 817 2 1602 2 2432 2 3251 2 4006 2 4657 8 5259 4 5921
7 5 823 5 1608 5 2438 53303 4 4027 4 47119 4 5319 7 1:00:06
8 4 827 4 16:14 4 2454 4 3319 7 4059 16 48:01 16 54:07 16 1:00:13
9 16 827 7 1626 7 2515 7 3352 16 41:.03 7 4807 7 5410 13 1:01:30
10 7 829 16 16:29 16 25:17 16 3352 13 41:56 13 49:09 13 55:23 6 1:01:42
11 10 831 17 16:45 13 25:44 13 34:37 12 42:25 12 49:31 10 55:45 10 1:01:49
12 17 833 13 16:49 14 26:01 12 3459 10 42:30 10 4937 6 5558 15 1:03:08
13 13 838 10 16:54 12 26:12 14 3459 14 42:34 14 50:02 19 56:47 19 1:03:13
14 15 839 14 16557 10 26:13 10 35:08 19 42:54 6 50:08 15 56:50 8 1:03:47
15 12 841 15 17:10 18 26:22 19 3524 15 43:09 19 50:17 64 57:15 18 1:03:47
16 14 845 18 17:12 19 26:26 18 3531 18 43112 15 50:30 12 57:21 64 1:03:49
17 22 852 12 1721 15 26:27 15 3534 64 43:14 64 50:41 18 57:23 25 1:03:52
18 64 852 22 1721 64 26:29 47 3534 47 4321 18 50:49 25 57:27 26 1:03:53
19 28 855 64 1721 22 26:37 64 3534 6 4325 47 5056 26 57:31 28 1:04:04
20 47 855 19 17:23 17 26:39 22 3555 22 43:33 25 51:01 28 57:37 22 1:04:13
21 27 857 47 1726 47 26:45 25 3559 25 43:37 22 51:02 22 57:39 47 1:04:15
22 19 858 21 17128 26 2650 26 3559 26 4341 26 51:05 47 57:40 21 1:04:32
283 31 859 28 17:30 25 26:53 21 36:06 21 43:44 28 51:07 21 57:46 37 1:04:57
24 18 9:00 26 17:33 21 26:58 28 36:09 28 4346 21 51:08 37 58:28 27 1:05:04
25 35 901 31 17:33 28 27:.02 27 36:19 31 44:.05 31 51143 27 5829 36 1:05:26
26 26 9:03 25 17:37 27 27:03 31 36:19 27 44:09 27 51:51 31 58:36 31 1:05:30
27 25 9:04 35 17:37 31 27:07 37 36:31 37 44:16 37 51:55 14 58:44 45 1:05:36
28 21 907 27 17:38 37 27:15 24 36:44 36 44332 36 52:04 36 58:47 24 1:.05:57
29 37 9:08 37 17149 24 27:22 45 36:45 45 44:39 45 52118 45 59:00 29 1:06:39
30 24 9:110 24 1755 30 27:26 36 36:49 24 44:47 24 52125 24 59:15 39 1:06:56
31 29 910 29 1759 45 27:32 29 37:12 29 45110 29 53:05 29 59:49 42 1:.07:02
32 53 9:115 30 17:59 36 27:36 42 37:14 42 4521 42 53:20 42 1:00:12 53 1:07:28
33 23 9:116 45 1803 29 27:41 23 37:21 53 4536 53 53:25 39 1:00:18 41 1:07:51
34 48 9116 36 1806 53 2751 53 37:27 39 4539 39 53:31 53 1:.00:25 56 1:09:08
35 33 9119 53 1810 23 27:54 39 37143 41 46:20 41 54:15 41 1:01:07 14 1:09:32
36 30 9:20 23 1812 42 28:04 41 38:01 44 46:41 44 55:12 56 1:02:18 51 1:09:48
37 36 923 33 1819 33 28:11 44 38:11 38 46557 38 55:24 51 1:02:39 38 1:10:04
38 42 923 42 1821 39 28:17 38 38:21 51 47:11 56 55:24 44 1:02:45 44 1:10:16
39 45 924 39 1834 38 2831 51 3845 56 47:16 51 55:27 38 1:02:49 50 1:11:20
40 38 925 38 1836 46 2845 56 39:05 50 4755 50 56:25 50 1:03:58 49 1:12:06
41 46 9:34 46 1843 51 2852 50 39:23 49 48:26 49 57:08 49 1:04:37 52 1:12:20
42 39 9:36 44 1857 44 2853 49 39:40 52 49:18 52 57:55 52 1:05:10 54 1:14:35
43 44 9:40 51 1857 41 29:05 52 40:38 54 49:38 54 58:10 54 1:05:43 58 1:15:26
44 51 9:41 41 1859 56 29:17 30 40:50 58 51:15 58 59:58 58 1:07:44 46 1:29:06
45 50 9551 56 19:111 50 29:28 54 40:57 33 1:03:19 46 1:14:59 46 1:22:06

46 56 9551 50 19115 54 30:01 58 42:00 46 1:06:44

47 41 953 54 19:38 52 30:42 33 58:11


https://snettertonstagerally.co.uk/
https://snettertonstagerally.co.uk/

Posn
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Stage 1
7.20 miles 7.20 miles

Car
54
34
57
49
43
52
58

Stage 2

Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
6.70 miles 6.70 miles 5.40 miles 5.40 miles 5.40 miles  5.40 miles

Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
10:05 57 19149 49 30:47 46 58:45

10:11 49 20:04 58 31:19

10:11 52 20:17 57 33:13

10:15 58 20:36 34 1:20:14

10:16 34 1:10:21

10:17

10:36

These results became Final on Saturday 11th February 2023 at 17:29 GMT and were signed by Clive Grounds (Clerk of the
Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Award

1st Overall

2nd Overall
3rd Overall

1st Class 1

2nd Class 1
1st Class 2

2nd Class 2
3rd Class 2
1st Class 3

2nd Class 3
3rd Class 3
1st Class 4

2nd Class 4
3rd Class 4
1st Class 5

2nd Class 5
3rd Class 5
1st Class 6

NS )
www.snettertonstagerally.co.uk

www.amsc.org-uk

No Crew

1

3

9

51
50
64
22
24
15
18
26
7

13
10
16
19
28

2nd Class 6 2

3rd Class 6

John Griffiths / Emma Morrison
Ollie O'Donovan / Ashleigh Morris
Sean Quigley / Colin Quigley
Brian Marquis / Mark Annison
Jon Bray / Freddy Hewitt

Daniel Poole / Andrew Millington
Dale Lawson / Andrew Lawson
Paul Sheard / Colin Stephens
Jack Tilburn / Jody Wilson
Aaron Rix / Abi Haycock

Steve Dolman / Julia Perry
Martin Hodgson / Tony Jones
James Garner / Jack Cuttill

Alasdair Stables / Neil Jones

William Hill / Richard Morton Crozier

Stuart Cadman / Mike Withers

Neil Beaumont / Robert Swann
Darrell Taylor / Steve McNulty

Tony Robinson / Paul Spooner
Steve Finch / Sam Fordham

Snetterton Stage Rally 2023

Final

Car

Ford Fiesta
Hyundai 120 R5
Ford Fiesta R5
Peugeot 106

MG ZR 105 Trophy
Vauxhall Corsa
MG ZR

Mazda MX5

Ford Escort

Ford Escort Mk1
Mazda MX5

Ford Escort MKIl
Darrian T90 GTR
Vauxhall Chevette HSR
Ford Fiesta Rally3
Mitsubishi Evo 4
Subaru Impreza
Ford Fiesta R5 MK 2
Skoda Fabia R5
Ford Fiesta R5+

Awards

to MTC 9

These results became Final on Saturday 11th February 2023 at 17:29 GMT and were signed by Clive Grounds (Clerk of the

Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Snetterton Stage Rally 2023

Final Retirements in Starting Order to MTC 9

www.amsc.org-uk
Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Penalty Total Pos Pos
12 5 Steve Hill/ Patrick O Donovan 8:41 8:40 851 8:47 7:26 7:06 7:50 Retired
17 5 Wayne Larbalestier/ Darren Larbalestier 8:33 8:12 9:54 Retired
20 3 Scott Rayner/ Lee Dyke Non Starter
23 4 Mark Kuehn/ Jamie Kuehn 9:16 8:56 9:42 9:27 Retired
30 4 Stuart Ranby/ lan Bass 9:20 8:39 9:27 13:24 Retired
32 5 lan Jarvis/ Paul Train Non Starter
33 3 John Cooledge/ Laura Cooledge 9:19 9:00 9:52 30:00 4:38 0:30 Retired
Car 33 Penalty details:- 0:30 for Missed RC 4
34 3 Mark Wade/ Gordon Downie 10:11 30:00 9:53 5:45 43:34 Retired
Car 34 Penalty details:- 0:10 for 1:00 late at RC 1
30:00 for Can Miss
13:24 for
35 3 Vini Cruz/ Dan Gallant 9:01 8:36 Unknown
40 5 William Moore/ Stuart Moore Non Starter
43 2 James Tointon/ Evie Ewing 10:16 0:10 Unknown
Car 43 Penalty details:- 0:10 for 1:00 late at RC 1
48 3 Stephen Johansen/ Harriet Worth 9:16 Unknown
55 3 Paul Quinnell/ Darren Jackson 30:00 30:00 30:00 11:54 1:30 Unknown
Car 55 Penalty details:- 0:30 for Missed RC 1
0:30 for Missed RC 2
0:30 for Missed RC 3
57 1 James Palmer-Smith/ David Palmer-Smith 10:11 9:38 13:24 Unknown
59 5 Paul Harvey/ Adam Drury Non Starter

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
7.20 miles 7.20 miles 6.70 miles 6.70 miles 5.40 miles 5.40 miles 5.40 miles 5.40 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 11th February 2023 at 17:29 GMT and were signed by Clive Grounds (Clerk of the
Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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